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Segrate, ITA
25-26.07.2009
Sponsors: BOESCH, SCHULTHESS KLINIK, ION WETSUITS, ERNST SPRENGER, SVEN SCHWOB

Championnats Suisses 2009

Open Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Final         Overall  
1   Cornaz Sandrine MON   Ope F 3.50/55/13.00 2.25/55/12.00  852.74 
2   Jaquier Valerie JOU   Ope F 3.50/55/13.00 2.50/55/13.00  787.67 
3   Collot Emilie VER   -21 F 5.00/55/16.00 3.00/55/14.25  698.63 
4   Durisch Karin SNG   Se1 F 2.00/55/16.00 2.00/55/14.25  684.93 
5   Werder Ruth WAL   Se3 F 3.00/55/16.00 3.00/55/16.00  616.44 
6   Cornaz Natalia MON   -21 F 2.50/55/16.00 1.00/55/16.00  609.59 
7   Hökfelt Zoé SNG   -17 F 2.50/55/16.00  609.59 
8   Paturel Alizée EUR   -14 F 4.00/55/18.25  547.95 
9   Geuther Aline SNG   -14 F 1.50/55/18.25  513.70 

10   Cogne Tatiana SNG   -14 F 0.50/52  417.81 
11   Gollner Martina WAL   -14 F 0.50/49  335.62 
12   Gollner Andrea Maria WAL   -17 F 3.00/34   
12   Ritter Bente SNG   -17 F 3.00/34   

Open Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Final         Overall  
1   Halt Frederic EUR   Ope M 1.50/58/10.25 5.00/58/10.75  981.48 
2   Stadlbaur Benjamin SNG   -17 M 3.00/58/11.25 1.50/58/11.25  862.50 
3   Collot Jeremie VER   Ope M 1.00/58/10.75 3.00/58/12.00  901.23 
4   Lambrigger Loris CHAM   Ope M 3.50/58/12.00 2.50/58/12.00  783.95 
5   Durisch Yannis SNG   Ope M 3.00/58/12.00 4.00/58/13.00  777.78 
6   Dvorak Dan WCZ   Ope M 1.00/58/13.00 2.00/58/14.25  679.01 
7   Cogne Dimitri SNG   -21 M 5.00/58/16.00  587.50 
8   Zeder Mathieu SNG   -17 M 1.50/58/16.00  543.75 
9   Camoletti Alexandre SNG   Ope M 0.50/58/16.00  524.69 

10   Fanti Yann SNG   -17 M 4.50/58/18.25  506.25 
11   Giacometti Sébastien SNG   Ope M 0.50/37   



Segrate, ITA
25-26.07.2009
Sponsors: BOESCH, SCHULTHESS KLINIK, ION WETSUITS, ERNST SPRENGER, SVEN SCHWOB

Championnats Suisses 2009

Under 14 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         Overall  
1   Hökfelt Zaccarias SNG   -14 M 1.50/55/13.00 1.50/55/13.00  760.27 
2   Stadlbaur Vincent SNG   -14 M 2.25/55/16.00 1.00/55/14.25  671.23 
3   Borika Elia SNG   -14 M 2.50/55/16.00 4.00/55/16.00  630.14 
4   Linder Fabian MBT   -14 M 0.50/34 4.50/49  390.41 

Under 14 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         Overall  
1   Geuther Aline SNG   -14 F 1.50/55/18.25 2.50/55/16.00  609.59 
2   Cogne Tatiana SNG   -14 F 0.50/52 2.00/55/16.00  602.74 
3   Paturel Alizée EUR   -14 F 4.00/55/18.25 1.00/55/16.00  589.04 
4   Gollner Martina WAL   -14 F 0.50/49 0.50/34  335.62 

Under 17 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         Overall  
1   Stadlbaur Benjamin SNG   -17 M 3.00/58/11.25 1.50/58/11.25  862.50 
2   Fanti Yann SNG   -17 M 4.50/58/18.25 2.00/58/16.00  550.00 
3   Zeder Mathieu SNG   -17 M 1.50/58/16.00 1.50/58/18.25  543.75 

Under 17 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         Overall  
1   Hökfelt Zoé SNG   -17 F 2.50/55/16.00 3.50/55/18.25  609.59 
2   Gollner Andrea Maria WAL   -17 F 3.00/34 4.50/52  472.60 
3   Ritter Bente SNG   -17 F 3.00/34 2.00/49  356.16 

Under 21 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         Overall  
1   Cogne Dimitri SNG   -21 M 5.00/58/16.00 2.00/58/18.25  587.50 

Under 21 Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2         Overall  
1   Collot Emilie VER   -21 F 5.00/55/16.00 3.00/55/14.25  698.63 
2   Cornaz Natalia MON   -21 F 2.50/55/16.00 1.00/55/16.00  609.59 

Open Slalom Round 2    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 2            Overall  
1   Giacometti Sébastien SNG   Ope M 2.00/58/12.00  765.43 
2   Camoletti Alexandre SNG   Ope M 1.50/58/14.25  611.11 



Segrate, ITA
25-26.07.2009
Sponsors: BOESCH, SCHULTHESS KLINIK, ION WETSUITS, ERNST SPRENGER, SVEN SCHWOB

Championnats Suisses 2009

Seniors Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Final      Overall  
1   Durisch Karin SNG   Se1 F 2.00/55/16.00 2.00/55/14.25  684.93 
2   Werder Ruth WAL   Se3 F 3.00/55/16.00 3.00/55/16.00  616.44 

Seniors Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Final      Overall  
1   Aerne Christophe WAL   Se2 M 3.00/55/11.25 5.00/55/12.00  945.21 
2   Kurer Bernard SNCL   Se2 M 2.00/55/12.00 4.00/55/12.00  876.71 
3   Sprenger Ernst WAL   Se3 M 2.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00  849.32 
4   Magnin Jean-Paul SNCL   Se3 M 0.50/55/12.00 1.00/55/12.00  835.62 
5   Linder Peter MBT   Se1 M 2.50/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00  773.97 
6   Garzetti Nadir WAL   Se2 M 4.00/55/13.00 5.00/55/14.25  794.52 
7   Seyfried Xavier SNG   Se1 M 1.00/55/13.00 1.50/55/13.00  760.27 
8   Arlitt Jost ZUR   Se2 M 5.00/34 1.00/55/16.00  589.04 
9   Dvorak Jiri WCZ   Se3 M 1.00/55/16.00 2.00/55/18.25  589.04 

10   Serruya Iian WCZ   Se1 M 5.50/52 2.00/55/18.25  520.55 
11   Züger Herbert WAL   Se2 M 1.50/34 2.50/34   
12   Jenny Daniel ZUR   Se2 M 4.50/55/18.25 2.00/34  554.79 

Senior 1 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Final      Overall  
1   Linder Peter MBT   Se1 M 2.50/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00  773.97 
2   Seyfried Xavier SNG   Se1 M 1.00/55/13.00 1.50/55/13.00  760.27 
3   Serruya Iian WCZ   Se1 M 5.50/52 2.00/55/18.25  520.55 

Senior 1 Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Final      Overall  
1   Durisch Karin SNG   Se1 F 2.00/55/16.00 2.00/55/14.25  684.93 

Senior 2 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Final      Overall  
1   Aerne Christophe WAL   Se2 M 3.00/55/11.25 5.00/55/12.00  945.21 
2   Kurer Bernard SNCL   Se2 M 2.00/55/12.00 4.00/55/12.00  876.71 
3   Garzetti Nadir WAL   Se2 M 4.00/55/13.00 5.00/55/14.25  794.52 
4   Arlitt Jost ZUR   Se2 M 5.00/34 1.00/55/16.00  589.04 
5   Züger Herbert WAL   Se2 M 1.50/34 2.50/34   
6   Jenny Daniel ZUR   Se2 M 4.50/55/18.25 2.00/34  554.79 

Senior 3 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Final      Overall  
1   Sprenger Ernst WAL   Se3 M 2.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00  849.32 
2   Magnin Jean-Paul SNCL   Se3 M 0.50/55/12.00 1.00/55/12.00  835.62 
3   Dvorak Jiri WCZ   Se3 M 1.00/55/16.00 2.00/55/18.25  589.04 

Senior 3 Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Final      Overall  
1   Werder Ruth WAL   Se3 F 3.00/55/16.00 3.00/55/16.00  616.44 



Segrate, ITA
25-26.07.2009
Sponsors: BOESCH, SCHULTHESS KLINIK, ION WETSUITS, ERNST SPRENGER, SVEN SCHWOB

Championnats Suisses 2009

Ext skiers Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Ext 1  Ext 2         Overall  
1   Kakorych Konstantin * BLR   Ope M 1.50/58/11.25 2.50/58/11.25  845.68 
2   Perez Claude * FRA   Ope M 2.00/58/11.25  839.51 
3   Pizzocari Gerardo * ITA   Se2 M 4.50/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00  883.56 
4   Buros Loic * FRA   Ope M 2.50/58/12.00 5.00/58/13.00  771.60 
5   Andronico Giovanni * ITA   Se2 M 1.50/55/12.00 2.50/55/13.00  842.47 
6   Rustioni Lucia * ITA   -14 F 1.00/55/13.00 4.50/55/14.25  753.42 
7   Floreani Mirco * ITA   Se2 M 1.50/55/14.25  678.08 

Chief Judge
Olivier Meylan

Homologator
Patricia Del Barrio

Scorer
Frédéric Dupanloup



Segrate, ITA
25-26.07.2009
Sponsors: BOESCH, SCHULTHESS KLINIK, ION WETSUITS, ERNST SPRENGER, SVEN SCHWOB

Championnats Suisses 2009

Women Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Final      Overall  
1   Cornaz Sandrine MON   Ope F 2620 2680  372.74 
2   Dupanloup Anna VER   Ope F 4870 2520  677.33 
3   Durisch Karin SNG   Se1 F 1920 1790  267.04 
4   Mungenast Alexandra BAS   Ope F 2680 1500  372.74 
5   Hökfelt Zoé SNG   -17 F 1540  214.19 
6   Gehrig Christina CHAM   -17 F 860  119.61 
7   Geuther Aline SNG   -14 F 660  91.79 
8   Paturel Alizée EUR   -14 F 580  80.67 
9   Cogne Tatiana SNG   -14 F 500  69.54 

10   Cornaz Natalia MON   -21 F 460  63.98 

Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Final      Overall  
1   Lambrigger Thierry CHAM   Ope M 7660 8570  898.32 
2   Durisch Yannis SNG   Ope M 7850 7860  823.90 
3   Lambrigger Loris CHAM   Ope M 7730 7040  810.27 
4   Giacometti Sébastien SNG   Ope M 2850 3000  314.47 
5   Camoletti Alexandre SNG   Ope M 2900 2260  303.98 
6   Zeder Mathieu SNG   -17 M 2200  230.61 
7   Borika Elia SNG   -14 M 1690  235.05 
8   Hökfelt Zaccarias SNG   -14 M 1140  158.55 
9   Cogne Dimitri SNG   -21 M 1010  105.87 

Under 14 Boys Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2      Overall  
1   Borika Elia SNG   -14 M 1690 1500  235.05 
2   Hökfelt Zaccarias SNG   -14 M 1140 790  158.55 

Under 14 Girls Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2      Overall  
1   Paturel Alizée EUR   -14 F 580 710  98.75 
2   Geuther Aline SNG   -14 F 660 600  91.79 
3   Cogne Tatiana SNG   -14 F 500 290  69.54 

Under 17 Boys Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2      Overall  
1   Zeder Mathieu SNG   -17 M 2200 2350  246.33 

Under 17 Girls Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2      Overall  
1   Hökfelt Zoé SNG   -17 F 1540  214.19 
2   Gehrig Christina CHAM   -17 F 860 990  137.69 

Under 21 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2      Overall  
1   Cogne Dimitri SNG   -21 M 1010 990  105.87 

Under 21 Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2      Overall  
1   Cornaz Natalia MON   -21 F 460  63.98 



Segrate, ITA
25-26.07.2009
Sponsors: BOESCH, SCHULTHESS KLINIK, ION WETSUITS, ERNST SPRENGER, SVEN SCHWOB

Championnats Suisses 2009

Seniors Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Final      Overall  
1   Durisch Karin SNG   Se1 F 1920 1790  267.04 

Ext skiers Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Ext 1  Ext 2      Overall  
1   Buros Loic * FRA   Ope M 3610 4540  475.89 
2   Buzzotta Massimiliano * ITA   Ope M 880 3250  340.67 
3   Kakorych Konstantin * BLR   Ope M 2750 2950  309.22 
4   Rustioni Lucia * ITA   -14 F 2420 2730  379.69 

Chief Judge
Olivier Meylan

Homologator
Patricia Del Barrio

Scorer
Frédéric Dupanloup



Segrate, ITA
25-26.07.2009
Sponsors: BOESCH, SCHULTHESS KLINIK, ION WETSUITS, ERNST SPRENGER, SVEN SCHWOB

Championnats Suisses 2009

Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Final      Overall  
1   Durisch Yannis SNG   Ope M 54.8m 52.7m  769.76 
2   Giacometti Sébastien SNG   Ope M 44.5m 43.0m  592.78 
3   Stadlbaur Benjamin SNG   -17 M 44.9m 42.4m  599.66 
4   Stadlbaur Vincent SNG   -14 M 26.4m 26.6m  425.16 
5   Cogne Dimitri SNG   -21 M 26.7m 26.3m  286.94 
6   Hökfelt Zaccarias SNG   -14 M 22.0m 25.5m  401.30 
7   Borika Elia SNG   -14 M 0.0m 12.8m  125.81 
8   Zeder Mathieu SNG   -17 M 18.6m  147.77 

Women Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2      Overall  
1   Geuther Aline SNG   -14 F 0.0m 10.4m  73.75 
2   Hökfelt Zoé SNG   -17 F 0.0m 10.0m  65.08 

Under 14 Girls Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2      Overall  
1   Geuther Aline SNG   -14 F 0.0m 10.4m  73.75 

Under 14 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2      Overall  
1   Stadlbaur Vincent SNG   -14 M 26.4m 26.6m  425.16 
2   Hökfelt Zaccarias SNG   -14 M 22.0m 25.5m  401.30 
3   Borika Elia SNG   -14 M 0.0m 12.8m  125.81 

Under 17 Girls Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2      Overall  
1   Hökfelt Zoé SNG   -17 F 0.0m 10.0m  65.08 

Under 17 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2      Overall  
1   Stadlbaur Benjamin SNG   -17 M 44.9m 42.4m  599.66 
2   Zeder Mathieu SNG   -17 M 18.6m  147.77 

Under 21 Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2      Overall  
1   Cogne Dimitri SNG   -21 M 26.7m 26.3m  286.94 

Chief Judge
Olivier Meylan

Homologator
Patricia Del Barrio

Scorer
Frédéric Dupanloup



Segrate, ITA
25-26.07.2009
Sponsors: BOESCH, SCHULTHESS KLINIK, ION WETSUITS, ERNST SPRENGER, SVEN SCHWOB

Championnats Suisses 2009

Under 14 Boys Overall  Results

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1   Hökfelt Zaccarias SNG   -14 M 760.27 158.55 401.30 1320.12 
2   Borika Elia SNG   -14 M 630.14 235.05 125.81 991.00 

Under 17 Boys Overall  Results

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1   Zeder Mathieu SNG   -17 M 543.75 246.33 147.77 937.85 

Under 17 Girls Overall  Results

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1   Hökfelt Zoé SNG   -17 F 609.59 214.19 65.08 888.86 

Under 21 Men Overall  Results

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1   Cogne Dimitri SNG   -21 M 587.50 105.87 286.94 980.31 

Open Men Overall  Results

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1   Durisch Yannis SNG   Ope M 777.78 823.90 769.76 2371.44 
2   Giacometti Sébastien SNG   Ope M 765.43 314.47 592.78 1672.68 

Chief Judge
Olivier Meylan

Homologator
Patricia Del Barrio

Scorer
Frédéric Dupanloup



Segrate, ITA
25-26.07.2009
Sponsors: BOESCH, SCHULTHESS KLINIK, ION WETSUITS, ERNST SPRENGER, SVEN SCHWOB

Championnats Suisses 2009

Overall Team classification Team results

      Club  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1  SNG 2405.71 1442.35 1962.20 5810.26 
2  CHAM 783.95 1846.28  2630.23 
3  WAL 2589.05   2589.05 
4  VER 1599.86 677.33  2277.19 
5  MON 1462.33 436.72  1899.05 
6  WCZ 1788.60   1788.60 
7  SNCL 1712.33   1712.33 
8  EUR 1570.52 98.75  1669.27 
9  MBT 1164.38   1164.38 

10  ZUR 1143.83   1143.83 
11  JOU 787.67   787.67 
12  BAS  372.74  372.74 
13  * BLR     
13  * FRA     
13  * ITA     

Overall Team classification Team results

      Club   Name  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1  SNG  2405.71 1442.35 1962.20 5810.26 

    Zeder Mathieu
 Camoletti Alexandre*
 Stadlbaur Benjamin*
 Stadlbaur Vincent
 Hökfelt Zoé
 Hökfelt Zaccarias
 Cogne Tatiana
 Cogne Dimitri
 Fanti Yann
 Borika Elia
 Geuther Aline
 Ritter Bente
 Giacometti Sébastien*
 Durisch Yannis*
 Durisch Karin
 Seyfried Xavier

543.75 
611.11 

*862.50 
671.23 
609.59 
760.27 
602.74 
587.50 
550.00 
630.14 
609.59 
356.16 

*765.43 
*777.78 
684.93 
760.27 

246.33 
*303.98 

 
 

214.19 
158.55 

69.54 
105.87 

 
235.05 

91.79 
 

*314.47 
*823.90 
267.04 

 

147.77 
 

*599.66 
425.16 

65.08 
401.30 

 
286.94 

 
125.81 

73.75 
 

*592.78 
*769.76 

 
 

 

2  CHAM  783.95 1846.28  2630.23 
    Gehrig Christina*

 Lambrigger Loris*
 Lambrigger Thierry*

 
*783.95 

 

*137.69 
*810.27 
*898.32 

 
 
 

 

3  WAL  2589.05   2589.05 
    Garzetti Nadir*

 Aerne Christophe*
 Züger Herbert
 Sprenger Ernst*
 Gollner Andrea Maria
 Gollner Martina
 Werder Ruth
 Censi Dario

*794.52 
*945.21 

 
*849.32 
472.60 
335.62 
616.44 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

4  VER  1599.86 677.33  2277.19 
    Collot Jeremie*

 Collot Emilie*
 Dupanloup Anna*

*901.23 
*698.63 

 

 
 

*677.33 

 
 
 

 

5  MON  1462.33 436.72  1899.05 
    Cornaz Sandrine*

 Cornaz Natalia*
*852.74 
*609.59 

*372.74 
*63.98 

 
 

 



Segrate, ITA
25-26.07.2009
Sponsors: BOESCH, SCHULTHESS KLINIK, ION WETSUITS, ERNST SPRENGER, SVEN SCHWOB

Championnats Suisses 2009

      Club   Name  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
6  WCZ  1788.60   1788.60 

    Dvorak Dan*
 Dvorak Jiri*
 Serruya Iian*

*679.01 
*589.04 
*520.55 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

7  SNCL  1712.33   1712.33 
    Magnin Jean-Paul*

 Kurer Bernard*
*835.62 
*876.71 

 
 

 
 

 

8  EUR  1570.52 98.75  1669.27 
    Paturel Alizée*

 Halt Frederic*
*589.04 
*981.48 

*98.75 
 

 
 

 

9  MBT  1164.38   1164.38 
    Linder Fabian*

 Linder Peter*
*390.41 
*773.97 

 
 

 
 

 

10  ZUR  1143.83   1143.83 
    Jenny Daniel*

 Arlitt Jost*
*554.79 
*589.04 

 
 

 
 

 

11  JOU  787.67   787.67 
    Jaquier Valerie* *787.67    

12  BAS   372.74  372.74 
    Mungenast Alexandra*  *372.74   

13  * BLR      
    Kakorych Konstantin     

13  * FRA      
    Buros Loic

 Perez Claude
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

13  * ITA      
    Rustioni Lucia

 Pizzocari Gerardo
 Andronico Giovanni
 Floreani Mirco
 Buzzotta Massimiliano

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Chief Judge
Olivier Meylan

Homologator
Patricia Del Barrio

Scorer
Frédéric Dupanloup



Segrate, ITA
25-26.07.2009
Sponsors: BOESCH, SCHULTHESS KLINIK, ION WETSUITS, ERNST SPRENGER, SVEN SCHWOB

Championnats Suisses 2009

Best scores
All skiers

 Bib    Name  Club       Categ.  Slalom      Tricks      Jump     

  Aerne Christophe WAL  Se2 M 3.00/55/11.25  RkL   

  Andronico Giovanni * ITA  Se2 M 1.50/55/12.00  RkL   

  Arlitt Jost ZUR  Se2 M 1.00/55/16.00  RkL   

  Borika Elia SNG  -14 M 4.00/55/16.00  RkL 1690  RkL 12.8m  RkL

  Buros Loic * FRA  Ope M 2.50/58/12.00  RkL 4540  RkL  

  Buzzotta Massimiliano * ITA  Ope M  3250  RkL  

  Camoletti Alexandre SNG  Ope M 1.50/58/14.25  RkL 2900  RkL  

  Censi Dario WAL  Ope M    

  Cogne Dimitri SNG  -21 M 5.00/58/16.00  RkL 1010  RkL 26.7m  RkL

  Cogne Tatiana SNG  -14 F 2.00/55/16.00  RkL 500  RkL  

  Collot Emilie VER  -21 F 3.00/55/14.25  RkL   

  Collot Jeremie VER  Ope M 1.00/58/10.75  RkL   

  Cornaz Natalia MON  -21 F 2.50/55/16.00  RkL 460  RkL  

  Cornaz Sandrine MON  Ope F 2.25/55/12.00  RkL 2680  RkL  

  Dupanloup Anna VER  Ope F  4870  RkL  

  Durisch Karin SNG  Se1 F 2.00/55/14.25  RkL 1920  RkL  

  Durisch Yannis SNG  Ope M 3.00/58/12.00  RkL 7860  RkL 54.8m  RkL

  Dvorak Dan WCZ  Ope M 1.00/58/13.00  RkL   

  Dvorak Jiri WCZ  Se3 M 1.00/55/16.00  RkL   

  Fanti Yann SNG  -17 M 2.00/58/16.00  RkL   

  Floreani Mirco * ITA  Se2 M 1.50/55/14.25  RkL   

  Garzetti Nadir WAL  Se2 M 4.00/55/13.00  RkL   

  Gehrig Christina CHAM  -17 F  990  RkL  

  Geuther Aline SNG  -14 F 2.50/55/16.00  RkL 660  RkL 10.4m  RkL

  Giacometti Sébastien SNG  Ope M 2.00/58/12.00  RkL 3000  RkL 44.5m  RkL

  Gollner Andrea Maria WAL  -17 F 4.50/52  RkL   

  Gollner Martina WAL  -14 F 0.50/49  RkL   

  Halt Frederic EUR  Ope M 1.50/58/10.25  RkL   

  Hökfelt Zaccarias SNG  -14 M 1.50/55/13.00  RkL 1140  RkL 25.5m  RkL

  Hökfelt Zoé SNG  -17 F 2.50/55/16.00  RkL 1540  RkL 10.0m  RkL

  Jaquier Valerie JOU  Ope F 3.50/55/13.00  RkL   

  Jenny Daniel ZUR  Se2 M 4.50/55/18.25  RkL   

  Kakorych Konstantin * BLR  Ope M 2.50/58/11.25  RkL 2950  RkL  

  Kurer Bernard SNCL  Se2 M 4.00/55/12.00  RkL   

  Lambrigger Loris CHAM  Ope M 3.50/58/12.00  RkL 7730  RkL  

  Lambrigger Thierry CHAM  Ope M  8570  RkL  

  Linder Fabian MBT  -14 M 4.50/49  RkL   

  Linder Peter MBT  Se1 M 2.50/55/13.00  RkL   

  Magnin Jean-Paul SNCL  Se3 M 1.00/55/12.00  RkL   

  Mungenast Alexandra BAS  Ope F  2680  RkL  

  Paturel Alizée EUR  -14 F 1.00/55/16.00  RkL 710  RkL  

  Perez Claude * FRA  Ope M 2.00/58/11.25  RkL   

  Pizzocari Gerardo * ITA  Se2 M 4.50/55/12.00  RkL   

  Ritter Bente SNG  -17 F 2.00/49  RkL   

  Rustioni Lucia * ITA  -14 F 1.00/55/13.00  RkL 2730  RkL  

  Serruya Iian WCZ  Se1 M 2.00/55/18.25  RkL   

  Seyfried Xavier SNG  Se1 M 1.50/55/13.00  RkL   

  Sprenger Ernst WAL  Se3 M 2.00/55/12.00  RkL   

  Stadlbaur Benjamin SNG  -17 M 3.00/58/11.25  RkL  44.9m  RkL

  Stadlbaur Vincent SNG  -14 M 1.00/55/14.25  RkL  26.6m  RkL

  Werder Ruth WAL  Se3 F 3.00/55/16.00  RkL   

  Zeder Mathieu SNG  -17 M 1.50/58/16.00  RkL 2350  RkL 18.6m  RkL

  Züger Herbert WAL  Se2 M 2.50/34  RkL   
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